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4729 YADKINVILLE VFD                      

5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5944729 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -490,000    -490,000    -241,566.45    -224,644.93            .00    -248,433.55   49.3%

  2022/02/000364 08/31/2021 GCR       -4,559.65 REF AUGUST                                 YADKINVILLE 8/13/2021
  2022/02/000385 08/31/2021 GEN        4,312.73 REF AUGUST                                 DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD
  2022/02/000385 08/31/2021 GEN     -224,398.01 REF AUGUST                                 YADKINVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -490,000    -490,000    -241,566.45    -224,644.93            .00    -248,433.55   49.3%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5944729 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      24,853.26      25,095.51            .00     -24,853.26  100.0%

  2022/02/000385 08/31/2021 GEN       25,095.51 REF AUGUST                                 YADKINVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      24,853.26      25,095.51            .00     -24,853.26  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5944729 43100  SALES TAX                    -40,000     -40,000            .00            .00            .00     -40,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -40,000     -40,000            .00            .00            .00     -40,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5944729 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -141.47        -105.13            .00         141.47  100.0%

  2022/02/000385 08/31/2021 GEN         -105.13 REF AUGUST                                 DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BT5OELfhUnYI9oT9UFs92Utfi8Ose4sTZo0xOS0osEqMJHpb6ae01n3TTXkvu4KJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JjZ9mY8eqSZeN8sDYc4zirmOEzNY5%2B9yiOZ4QXclKvG6SwXSQo3vEyinHwPO4pqN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r54pqkDwmVD%2BtNUWHnASAZvgr09awyoONqJWrxQ%2BVtKX7oXdEzdLMbkqF9CKnQZF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aMk5%2FgNQtDUcydIJ5GhhCQFN4u57Fh67%2B1MeEN5CDK0viKhevcCLqalNKGZH6Zn2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=upBzJD%2BqcQw%2FNcpqPIc09MzbbjDftNe5wK52ca%2BeX8qUtNAYHI9r2awMZn9i3S6%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Kg5lZ7XgxZFZVhcbtmdRXY7D%2Fyi3SHBahRa60%2FMzwg1sBXth%2FfJI5YJnu2uIJ4T
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KpSGXv5kSwrGicW98zpasN0BuzygpxIDq2t0e7Lbm4ED6YI%2FaFQAzKx7o5zfVoKR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b26tm8xhei%2F7G%2F%2BToPM1x4x7fT4ZSDVrVSWvVexZLZUcDNSu8IjjehfJsQeZnwgW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oEu6Q0ETASFBxVWCZErFEW3jtd7ZA9t2SUMsGIg1f%2FJwzQQd9RNNdxeWpa7CAja%2B


YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/31/2023 13:52
User:             ballen
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      2

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2022 02                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022  2 TO 2022  2

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENCUMBRANCES        BUDGET      USED

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -141.47        -105.13            .00         141.47  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5944729 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE       -530,000    -530,000    -216,854.66    -199,654.55            .00    -313,145.34   40.9%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD                 -530,000    -530,000    -216,854.66    -199,654.55            .00    -313,145.34   40.9%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -530,000    -530,000    -216,854.66    -199,654.55            .00    -313,145.34

                           GRAND TOTAL     -530,000    -530,000    -216,854.66    -199,654.55            .00    -313,145.34   40.9%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x9GRQJHCKHeoSwDLuidY%2FvrXRTshXv24rrS%2BBHyPykw1rhtcuOLcbYgqIVq6IRNv
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 2
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 2
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 2
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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